Ledalite-BoldPlay-Wall-Spec-Sheet-en 06/25 page 1 of 4
BoldPlay linear wall
Linear
BoldPlay
Wall
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:

tunable white technology gives you the ability to vary color temperature
and intensity, harmonizing lighting with your daily life.
Ordering guide Example: 7808LBEQN087DEW
Family
7808
Source
L
CRI/CCT 1 Lumens 1 Optics
Q
Distribution
N
7808 BoldPlay Wall L  LED A  80CRI/4000K
B  80CRI/3500K
C  80CRI/3000K
C 4400 lm/4ft
E 3400 lm/4ft
G 2300 lm/4ft
Q  MesoOptics Lens N Lightguide
Run Length Wiring 2 Voltage Driver
E
Finish
04  4ft
08  8ft
xx  Continuous Run
(4ft increments)
7  1cct Dimming
E  2cct A/B Dimming (Alt. 4ft sections)
M  1cct Dimming + EM Wiring
N  1cct Dimming + EM Batt. Pack
D  UNV 120-277V
3  347V
E  Advance
0-10V (1% Dim)
W Standard White
T Titanium Silver
B Black
C Custom
1. Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for color temp, lumens & distribution of chosen configuration.
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite for a complete list of available options.